SUPER A
Paul Forauer
Jeff Borland
Seth Mastej
Joe Wendling
Joe Mendoza
Joe Barbato
Dave Landry
Darren Benane
Phil Mazur
Joe Bazinet

Richie Richardson

Bill DeMaria
Vinny Ruotolo
Tom Picard
Cody Benane
Tim Murray

Joseph Papacoda

John Boyle
Terence Boyle
Erik Fontanez
Mike Altieri
Craig Odermatt
Felix Nazario
Kerry Lucier
Chad Benane
Lance Shatas
Chris Smith
Pete Cattanio
Mike Ranfone
Shawn Ryalls
Tony Girardi
Terry Giatrelis
Steve Smead
Bob Catan

TEAM

Village Barn #2

Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4
TCB Flat Fixers

Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4
Quality Time #3

TCB Flat Fixers

Quality Time #3

Village Barn #2

Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4
Quality Time #3

Village Barn #2

TCB Flat Fixers

Quality Time #3

Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4
Village Barn #2

Village Barn #2

Village Barn #2

Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4
Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4
TCB Flat Fixers

Quality Time #3

Quality Time #3

Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4
Quality Time #3

Village Barn #2

Quality Time #3

TCB Flat Fixers

Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4
TCB Flat Fixers

TCB Flat Fixers

TCB Flat Fixers

TCB Flat Fixers

TCB Flat Fixers

Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4

ALL STARS
146
136
124
106
97
90
86
73
73
72
72
64
64
61
59
59
58
55
55
55
50
50
44
43
41
35
35
34
34
31
22
18
14

1

TON 80's

OFRPFRP OONOORONRPEPROOWOOORr OOOWER ORPRONNNDNDPWENDN

9 HIT
3

OO R OO0 O0O0D0O0OO0ORFRrR PR OOODOOODOORr NRPRPORFPOOR,ORBR

6 CORK
0

O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0OD0D0O0D0DO0O0O0DO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

HIGH OUT

O O O o o

156

O 0O 0O 0O 000000000000 0D0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo



	Super A

