SUPER A	TEAM	ALL STARS	TON 80's	9 HIT	6 CORK	HIGH OUT
Paul Forauer	Village Barn #2	146	2	3	0	0
Jeff Borland	Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4	136	1	1	0	0
Seth Mastej	TCB Flat Fixers	124	3	1	0	0
Joe Wendling	Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4	106	4	0	0	0
Joe Mendoza	Quality Time #3	97	2	1	0	0
Joe Barbato	TCB Flat Fixers	90	2	0	0	156
Dave Landry	Quality Time #3	86	2	0	0	0
Darren Benane	Village Barn #2	73	0	1	0	0
Phil Mazur	Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4	73	1	0	0	0
Joe Bazinet	Quality Time #3	72	0	1	0	0
Richie Richardson	Village Barn #2	72	1	1	0	0
Bill DeMaria	TCB Flat Fixers	64	3	2	0	0
Vinny Ruotolo	Quality Time #3	64	0	1	0	0
Tom Picard	Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4	61	0	0	0	0
Cody Benane	Village Barn #2	59	0	0	0	0
Tim Murray	Village Barn #2	59	1	0	0	0
Joseph Papacoda	Village Barn #2	58	0	0	0	0
John Boyle	Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4	55	0	0	0	0
Terence Boyle	Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4	55	0	0	0	0
Erik Fontanez	TCB Flat Fixers	55	3	0	0	0
Mike Altieri	Quality Time #3	50	0	0	0	0
Craig Odermatt	Quality Time #3	50	0	1	0	0
Felix Nazario	Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4	44	1	1	0	0
Kerry Lucier	Quality Time #3	43	2	0	0	0
Chad Benane	Village Barn #2	41	0	0	0	0
Lance Shatas	Quality Time #3	35	1	0	0	0
Chris Smith	TCB Flat Fixers	35	0	0	0	0
Pete Cattanio	Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4	34	0	0	0	0
Mike Ranfone	TCB Flat Fixers	34	2	0	0	0
Shawn Ryalls	TCB Flat Fixers	31	0	0	0	0
Tony Girardi	TCB Flat Fixers	22	0	0	0	0
Terry Giatrelis	TCB Flat Fixers	18	1	1	0	0
Steve Smead	TCB Flat Fixers	14	1	0	0	0
Bob Catan	Blackstone 60 on the Floor #4	1	0	0	0	0